
第２０回　鎌ケ谷市民大会
 

決勝トーナメント表

E

7 ③

F 6
⑩

G

8 ④ 10

H 0
⑭

I

9 ⑤ S(9)9

J 1 6
⑪

K 　　決勝戦
6 ⑥ 優勝

L 9 ⑰

O

10 準優勝

　
A Y 10

7 ①

B 4
c 8

Q

3

C Z S(8)9
4 ② ⑮

D 5

M

11 ⑦

N 0 11

X 11

　　３位決定戦

e ３位
9 ⑯

f 6

A3

C2

B2

A6

B1

位

位

位

位

位

B5

C1

A2

C3

B6

A5

A1

B4

B3

C4

位

位

位

位

位

位

A4

C5

五本松ドッジハンターズA

塚田Ｊ.Ｓ.Ｃドッジボール部

グリーン飯山満

八木が谷ドッジボールクラブ

フラッシュ☆キッズ

八千代オールスターズ

わかまつTIGERS

位

位

位

位

位

位

峰台ブルーフェニックス

豊富アスリート

千葉ドラーズ

東部メジャーリーガー

葛飾ファイターズ

道小DBルーラーズ ユース

二和ドッジボールクラブ

前原ファイターズ

道小DBルーラーズ

P

R

W

高根台ドリームドッジ

道小DBルーラーズ

グリーン飯山満

フラッシュ☆キッズ

豊富アスリート

フラッシュ☆キッズ

道小DBルーラーズ

⑫

d

⑨
9

8

9

⑬

h

V

⑧

5

9

7

3

グリーン飯山満

S(7)8

8

8

b

g

T

U

5

8

6

9

6

a
5

9

S

① 

① 

② 

② 

③ 

③ 

① 

① 

② 

② 

S(8)8 

① 

② 

③ 

① 

② 

③ 


